TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Authorities)

CBSE Affiliation No Old: 1930166
Sl No. 13/2023-2024

Rl B

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17,
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23,
24,
25.

Signature of

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's/Guardian’s Name

Date of Birth according to admission & Withdrawal Register
(in figures)

Date of Birth according to admission & Withdrawal Register
(in words)

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule
Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)
School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result
Whether failed, if so onceltwice in the same class

Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class
(a) Month upto which the student has paid school dues

(b) Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period from :

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession
Total No of working days in academic session
Total No of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout? Girl Guide (details may be given) :

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had
Usually taken part (mention achievement level therein)
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

AR = Al

s Teacher ' Prepared by

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL WELLINGTON
Phone No : 04232200538

As the school is affiliated with CBSE new Delhi vide Letter no CBSE/AFF/1630083, 2019
(The School Leaving Certificate signed by the Principal need not be countersigned by State Education

School Code: 59032
Admission No. 7410
Pen No. 2029962797

: TANMAY SINGH TEHLAN
: YOGITA TEHLAN

RAKSHIT TEHLAN

12-06-2007

TWELFTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND
SEVEN

INDIAN

: 09-05-2023

STUDYING IN CLASS X [TEN]
BOARD EXAM

1. ENGLISH 2. HINDI

3 MATHS 4. SCIENCE

5. SOCIAL SCIENCE

REFER MARK SHEET [2023-2024]
MAY 2024

MAY 2024

186

182

GOOD

: 01-06-2024

18-06-2024
Parents Request
NO

MAY 2024

qn}_/i/m wl
rincip

PRINCIPAL

Army Public School
Wellington (T.N.)




