## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

## ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL WELLINGTON

Phone No: 04232200538

As the school is affiliated with CBSE new Delhi vide Letter no CBSE/AFF/1630083, 2019 (The School Leaving Certificate signed by the Principal need not be countersigned by State Education Authorities)

CBSE Affiliation No Old: 1930166

SI No. 13/2023-2024

School Code: **59032** Admission No. **7410** Pen No. **2029962797** 

			Pen No. 2029962797
1. 2. 3. 4.	Name of Pupil Mother's Name Father's/Guardian's Name Date of Birth according to admission & Withdrawal Register		TANMAY SINGH TEHLAN YOGITA TEHLAN RAKSHIT TEHLAN
	(in figures)	•	12-06-2007
5.	Date of Birth according to admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	1	TWELFTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND SEVEN
6.	Nationality	:	INDIAN
7.	Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule		
	Tribe or OBC	į	
8.	Date of first admission in the School with Class	î	09-05-2023
9.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	•	STUDYING IN CLASS X [TEN]
10.	School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result	•	BOARD EXAM
11.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	•	
12.	Subject Studies		1. ENGLISH 2. HINDI
			3 MATHS 4. SCIENCE
40	Wheeless wellfied for apprehing to higher alone if no to which alone	•	5. SOCIAL SCIENCE REFER MARK SHEET [2023-2024]
13.	The tries of the t		MAY 2024
14.	<ul><li>(a) Month upto which the student has paid school dues</li><li>(b) Annual charges collected upto and refund for the period from</li></ul>	•	
15.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession		
16.	Total No of working days in academic session		186
17.	Total No of working days pupil present in the school		182
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout? Girl Guide (details may be given)		
19.	Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had		
tamot)	Usually taken part (mention achievement level therein)	:	-
20.	General Conduct		GOOD
21.	Date of application for certificate	÷	01-06-2024

Signature of Class Teacher

Date of issue of certificate

Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

Reasons for leaving the school

22.

23.

24.

25.



Prepared by

: 18-06-2024

: MAY 2024

: NO

: Parents Request

Principal
PRINCIPAL
Army Public School
Wellington (T.N.)